FIXING_DATE
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.
2025.11.05.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
213.4656
193.4385
60.9902
233.1586
406.2998
15.5308
50.6786
378.3464
429.4511
42.3685
100.5705
2.5744
2.143
32.2518
185.9653
88.8075
74.3956
4.0532
34.3761
252.0125
10.1239
7.8204
329.4266
18.8311

MIDDLE
218.7888
198.2053
62.5025
238.9361
416.425
15.916
51.9259
387.65
440.1362
43.4152
103.0874
2.6407
2.1961
33.052
190.6366
91.003
76.234
4.1635
35.2281
258.2956
10.3752
8.0153
337.5566
19.3014

SELL
224.1156
202.9726
64.0155
244.7159
426.5566
16.3013
53.1732
396.9536
450.8275
44.4621
105.6065
2.707
2.2493
33.8524
195.3127
93.1991
78.0729
4.2743
36.0805
264.5828
10.6266
8.2103
345.6881
19.7721



